
CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
HS JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS 5K     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella Christian                1    2    3    4    5    7        =  15    1:59:47      23:57      1:10
    2   Ottumwa                        6    8    9   10   11   12   13   =  44    2:10:30      26:06      2:18

 Incomplete Teams:  Albia, Davis County, Fort Madison, Kirksville, Knoxville, Mount Ayr, Oskaloosa, PCM

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Amelia Boender               JR    Pella Christian                   23:16      7:29
      2       2   Julia Shmalcs                FR    Pella Christian                   23:49      7:40
      3       3   Carly Huyser                 JR    Pella Christian                   24:06      7:45
      4       4   Jenna Van Maanen             SR    Pella Christian                   24:10      7:47
      5       5   Maisy Meinders               FR    Pella Christian                   24:26      7:52
      6           Kacie Larsen                 FR    Mount Ayr                         24:40      7:56
      7       6   Mallory Morgan               SR    Ottumwa                           24:43      7:57
      8           Karly Elwood                 JR    Mount Ayr                         25:05      8:05
      9           Emma Bradley                 SR    Albia                             25:40      8:16
     10       7   Grace Vermeer                JR    Pella Christian                   25:43      8:17
     11       8   Bailey Baxter                FR    Ottumwa                           26:04      8:24
     12           Emma Berry                   SO    Fort Madison                      26:05      8:24
     13           Sierra Eitel                 FR    Kirksville                        26:06      8:24
     14           Bella Morrissey              FR    Davis County                      26:19      8:28
     15       9   Stephanie Segal Cordova      SR    Ottumwa                           26:21      8:29
     16      10   Derby Vanwyhe                FR    Ottumwa                           26:22      8:29
     17           Lydia Morrissey              JR    Davis County                      26:34      8:33
     18      11   Isabelle Henderson           JR    Ottumwa                           27:00      8:41
     19           Emma Kern                    JR    Fort Madison                      27:08      8:44
     20           Brianna Driver               FR    Albia                             27:17      8:47
     21           Alison Arellano              JR    Oskaloosa                         27:24      8:49
     22      12   Olivia Coram                 SR    Ottumwa                           27:34      8:52
     23           Regan Abrahamson             FR    Oskaloosa                         28:29      9:10
     24           Morgan Drost                 JR    Oskaloosa                         28:48      9:16
     25           Lillian Gelsthorpe           SO    Fort Madison                      28:54      9:18
     26           Emma Heibert                 SR    PCM                               29:09      9:23
     27           Abby Warning                 SO    Davis County                      29:25      9:28
     28           Paige Kaster                 SR    Albia                             29:47      9:35
     29           Carrigan Maggart             FR    Kirksville                        30:16      9:44
     30           Paige McMurray               SO    Knoxville                         30:28      9:49
     31           Nicole Derby                 JR    Davis County                      34:05     10:58
     32           Bailey Heath                 SO    Knoxville                         35:27     11:25
     33      13   Valeria Maldonado            FR    Ottumwa                           35:45     11:30
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CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
HS JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS 5K     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella Christian                   Score =   15
    1    Amelia Boender, JR             23:16  7:29
    2    Julia Shmalcs, FR              23:49  7:40
    3    Carly Huyser, JR               24:06  7:45
    4    Jenna Van Maanen, SR           24:10  7:47
    5    Maisy Meinders, FR             24:26  7:52
    7    Grace Vermeer, JR              25:43  8:17

  2) Ottumwa                           Score =   44
    6    Mallory Morgan, SR             24:43  7:57
    8    Bailey Baxter, FR              26:04  8:24
    9    Stephanie Segal Cordova, SR    26:21  8:29
   10    Derby Vanwyhe, FR              26:22  8:29
   11    Isabelle Henderson, JR         27:00  8:41
   12    Olivia Coram, SR               27:34  8:52
   13    Valeria Maldonado, FR          35:45 11:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Albia
    9    Emma Bradley, SR            25:40     8:16
   20    Brianna Driver, FR          27:17     8:47
   28    Paige Kaster, SR            29:47     9:35

 Davis County
   14    Bella Morrissey, FR         26:19     8:28
   17    Lydia Morrissey, JR         26:34     8:33
   27    Abby Warning, SO            29:25     9:28
   31    Nicole Derby, JR            34:05     10:58

 Fort Madison
   12    Emma Berry, SO              26:05     8:24
   19    Emma Kern, JR               27:08     8:44
   25    Lillian Gelsthorpe, SO      28:54     9:18

 Kirksville
   13    Sierra Eitel, FR            26:06     8:24
   29    Carrigan Maggart, FR        30:16     9:44

 Knoxville
   30    Paige McMurray, SO          30:28     9:49
   32    Bailey Heath, SO            35:27     11:25

 Mount Ayr
    6    Kacie Larsen, FR            24:40     7:56
    8    Karly Elwood, JR            25:05     8:05

 Oskaloosa
   21    Alison Arellano, JR         27:24     8:49
   23    Regan Abrahamson, FR        28:29     9:10
   24    Morgan Drost, JR            28:48     9:16

 PCM
   26    Emma Heibert, SR            29:09     9:23
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